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4™ TRAIL AD LA STRADA - 13 KM
Dosolo - 08/09/2024

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F

POS PETT ATLETA

1 87
2 69
3 75
4 72
5 121
6 124
7 122
8 138
9 139
10 98
11 104
12 141
13 97
14 112
15 133
16 100
17 150
18 118
19 132
20 117
21 95
22 105
23 148
24 113
25 115
26 125
27 135
28 88
29 86
30 149
31 81
32 136
33 111
34 147
35 140
36 129
37 126
38 106
39 120
40 143
41 146
42 99
43 116
44 67
45 109
46 92
47 144
48 107
49 103
50 84
51 93
52 94
53 96
54 73
55 142

DE CHIRICO PASQUALE
D'ORONZIO DAVIDE
SARZI AMADé FRANCESCO
CAGLIARI MANUEL
SANGUANINI PAOLO
BORRINI LORENZO
BORETTINI GIORDANO
TOSTI FERNANDO
GALLESI LUCA
TERNARDI ANDREA
CALZOLARI CRISTIAN
VINCENZI PIETRO
NANIA VINCENZO
BADEA MARIUS
BERIGAZZI MATTEO
COLLOVINI LUCA
SACCANI LUCA
CAVICCHINI SARA
GOZZI ANDREA

ROSSI LETIZIA
ASCHIERI SIMONA
TENCA MATTEO
MARCHI LUCA
BOZZOLINI PIERANGELO
ROSSI ALESSANDRO
MARANGONI FEDERICO
RINOLDI LINDA
FONTANA MAURIZIO
PARENTI MIRKO
GEMELLI ALESSANDRO
BENATTI ANDREA
VARYKHAVA KATSIARYNA
CONTESINI MARCO
GALLONI STEFANO
CLEMENTE ASSUNTA
TOUMI HASSEN
TREVISI FRANCESCO
BRESCIANI DARIO
MUZZIOLI DINO
PALMARINI GIOVANNI
BERTOLUCCI PAOLA
FONTECHIARI GIANLUCA
SOGNI ALESSANDRO
ALDROVANDI AZIO
SERENI DAVIDE

MARI ROBERTO
WEDEL SOLIS VIVIANA MELIZA
BALOCCHI ANDREA
AVANZI ALICE

FABBRI VALERIO
SELETTI EUGENIO
GUADAGNINI SARA
PEPE KATIA

IORI ENRICO

TOZZI FAUSTO
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ANNO CAT

1992
1973
1992
1990
1992
1984
1990
1977
1981
1997
1977
1987
1987
1982
1977
1992
1980
2005
1986
2000
1971
1988
1983
1969
1964
1973
1983
1971
1981
1972
1979
1988
1973
1976
1989
1999
1994
1980
1961
1963
1960
1971
1992
1983
1992
1994
1981
1978
1984
1984
1969
1994
1970
1971
1965

M18+
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M18+
M18+
M18+
M18+
M18+
M18+
M18+
M18+
M18+
M18+
M18+
M18+
M18+
M18+
M18+
F18+
M18+
F18+
F18+
M18+
M18+
M18+
M18+
M18+
F18+
M18+
M18+
M18+
M18+
F18+
M18+
M18+
F18+
M18+
M18+
M18+
M18+
M18+
F18+
M18+
M18+
M18+
M18+
M18+
F18+
M18+
F18+
M18+
M18+
F18+
F18+
M18+
M18+
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DISTANZA: 13000 METRI

COD

D050428

H080979

H080312
H040019

H080389

H080389

H080389
H080019

1040327

H080382

H080466

SOCIETA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ASD ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA BANCA DI PESARO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

RISULTATO
00.45.49
00.47.49
00.48.15
00.49.02
00.49.15
00.50.25
00.50.33
00.51.41
00.53.23
00.53.50
00.53.57
00.54.36
00.54.50
00.56.19
00.56.33
00.56.51
00.58.57
00.59.01
00.59.08
00.59.26
01.00.08
01.00.39
01.01.02
01.01.05
01.01.09
01.01.15
01.01.28
01.01.55
01.01.56
01.02.01
01.02.49
01.03.06
01.03.20
01.03.41
01.04.06
01.04.43
01.04.44
01.04.59
01.06.24
01.06.26
01.07.00
01.07.12
01.07.31
01.07.44
01.07.56
01.08.33
01.08.46
01.09.17
01.11.31
01.11.50
01.12.10
01.13.11
01.13.24
01.13.57
01.14.02
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56 78 WROBEL ARTUR SLAWOMIR 1970 M18+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.14.36
57 76 BONAZZI ROBIN 1986 M18+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.14.54
58 127 BERTAZZON THOMAS 1995 M18+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.14.54
59 82 TIRELLI EMANUEL 1975 M18+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.16.24
60 108 GHIRARDELLI GIORGIA 1978 F18+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.16.43
61 101  MOSSINI MILENA 1979 F18+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.18.15
62 110 DEL VECCHIO NICOLE 1990 F18+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.18.26
63 70 FONTANA MAURIZIO 1960 M18+ D050428 UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA 01.22.00
64 71 FERRARINI BRUNA 1975 F18+ H080950 UISP A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 01.25.01
65 89 BALDO BARBARA 1973 F18+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.38.43
66 145 BENASSI ANDREA 1963 M18+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.47.52
67 68 BUOLI PAOLO 1981 M18+ D050428 UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA 01.47.53
DNS 130 ALUOTTO MICHELE 1985 M18+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO =
DNS 91 BONESI SAMUEL 1983 M18+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO =
DNS 90 CAVICCHINI STEFANO 1970 M18+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO =
DNS 119 CORRADINI FRANCESCO 1977 M18+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO s
DNS 128 DAMBRUOSO ELISABETTA 1983 F18+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO =
DNS 80 GARDINI LORENZO 1991 M18+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO =
DNS 137 GUMIRATO LORENZO 1993 M18+ H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. =
DNS 79 KAUR RANJIT 1988 F18+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO s
DNS 114 MOTTA FRANCESCO 1996 M18+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO =
DNS 134 OSTINICOLA 1973 M18+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO =
DNS 74 SORAGNA PAOLO 1972 M18+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO =
DNS 131 TURRA LINDA 1994 F18+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO s
DNS 102 CURATI DAMIANO 1991 M18+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO =
DNS 83 TAZZIOLI ANDREA 1974 M18+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO =
DNS 77 GOZZI GIANLUCA 1970 M18+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO =
DNS 123 SQUERI GIORGIA 1977 F18+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO s
DNS 85 TEACA GALINA 1979 F18+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO =

Totale atleti: 84

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 69
2 D050428 UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA 3
3 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 3
4 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 2
5 H040019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS 1
6 H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 1
7 H080382 UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1
8 H080466 UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE 1
9 H080950 UISP A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 1
10 H080979 UISP ASD ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO 1
11 1040327 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA BANCA DI PESARO 1

Totale atleti: 84
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